

SCALE OF CHARGES – 2023

LESSONS			
INSTRUCTOR'S FEES	Private	Semi-Priv	Class
	40 mins	1Hr	1 Hr
Christopher Bartle	£90	£60	£50
Jane Bartle-Wilson	£80	£55	£40
Advanced Instructor	£50	£35	£30

MEMBERSHIP SCHEME

LIVERY:		Straw	Shavings
Box preparation charge	£15 per visit		£20 per visit
DIY: incl. Box with bedding, use of facilities	Per Day	£18	£18
	Per Week	£100	£110
	Per Month	£350	£420
Hay/Concentrates and Turn-out are extras	Haylage £4 p/day, £95 p/mth		Turn-out £1/day, £25/mth
FULL: incl. Box, bedding, mucking out, quartering,	Per Day	£33	£33
putting on horse-walker and use of facilities	Per Week	£195	£205
	Per Month	£690	£760
Hay/Concentrates and Turn-out are extras	Haylage £4 p/day,	£95 p/mth	Turn-out £3.50/day, £90/mth
Plaiting, Mane & Tail Pulling etc:	£20 per	hour min	
Clipping:	£35 per	hour min	
Shoeing & Veterinary charges:	At Cost 1	olus 10%	
Horsebox – Electrical Hook-up	May-Sept £3	p.night,	Oct-Apr £10 p.night
Schooling/Exercise (per session)			
Christopher Bartle & Jane Bartle	Lesson rate – s	ee above	
Exercise by Grooms (Ridden/Lunge)		£18	

Markington, Harrogate. HG3 3PE. ENGLAND Tel: 01765 677207

www.yrc.co.uk email: info@yrc.co.uk



SCALE OF CHARGES – 2023

ACCOMMODATION (All accommodation is self-catering)

Room Rates	per night	Room	Breakfast	
Guest House	e – Single	£90	POA	
	- Twin/Double	£100	POA	
Chalet 3	- Single room (incl. Bed linen)	£40		
	- Twin room (incl. Bed linen)	£60		
Chalet 2	 Self Catering p.wk. 	£195	Includes 2 Rooms plus kitchen	
Chalet 1	 Self Catering p.wk. 	£250	Includes 3 Rooms plus kitchen	
Student Acc	ommodation – Self-catering	includes sh	nared Kitchen & Living Room	
Single Room - £40 per night (incl. Bed linen)		£500 per month (Excl Bed linen)		

HIRE OF ARENAS (By Appointment only – Disclaimer to be signed before use)

Indoor Arenas	Oct-Mar	Apr-Sept			
Shared use	£20 per rider/horse	£15 per rider/horse			
Exclusive use for up to 4 riders	£40 per hour/group	£35 per hour/group			
Outdoor Arenas					
Shared use	£15 per rider/horse	£15 per rider/horse			
Exclusive use for up to 4 riders	£35 per hour/group	£35 per hour/group			
Broken poles	£20 each				
Show Jumping Course (Indoors or Outside)					
Shared use	£25 per rider/horse	£20 per rider/horse			
Broken poles	£20 each				

Discounts available at certain off peak times – please enquire by email

Hire of Arenas for larger Groups, Functions, Demos etc. Price on Application

Visitor Pavilion is available for Hire for Lectures, Social Events & Private parties. Outside caterers can be engaged to service the activity. Please email to obtain a quotation.

Markington, Harrogate. HG3 3PE. ENGLAND Tel: 01765 677207

www.yrc.co.uk email: info@yrc.co.uk